TO:

FROM:
SUBJECT:

Legal:

347 Ft. 1/2 deg.
670

1137
1470
1750
2105
2384
2536
2497
2747
3036
3372
3654
3789
3850
4315
4817
5007
5407
5845
6284
6906
7466

Exxon Company, USA
Deviation Record

New Mexico
330'/N, 1980'/W, Sec.

1/2
1/2
0
1/4
1/2
3/4
3/4
1
1/4
1/4
1/4
1

1 1/4
1

1
3/4
1/2
3/4
1/2
3/4
1/2
1

"S" State #37

New Mexico 0il Consgervation Commission

T-22-S, R-37-E, Lea Co., New Mexico

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared

R. S.

Bond, known to me to be the person and officer whose name is subscribed

to the foregoing instrument, and that he is acting at the direction and on
behalf of the operator of the well identified in this instrument and that

such well was not intentionally deviated from the:;z:ézii;y(

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me the 18th day of April,

=

R. S. Bond

Ll L

Sue Davis

Notary Public in and for Midland County
Texas

My Commission Exprises

&é;ZLzzwzi/ / -2






