TO: New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission

FROM: Exxon Company, USA

SUBJECT: Deviation Record

Legal: New Mexico "S" State #37 330'/N, 1980'/W, Sec. 2, T-22-S, R-37-E, Lea Co., New Mexico

670 - 1137 1470 1750 2105 2384 2536 2497 2747 3036 3372 3654 3789	Ft.	1/2 1/2 0 1/4 1/2 3/4 3/4 1 1/4 1/4 1/4 1 1 1/	deg.
2536			
2497		•	
2747		1/4	
3036			
3372		1/4	
3654		1.	
3789		1 1/	4
3850		1	
4315		1	
4817		3/4	
5007		1/2	
5407		3/4	
5845		1/2	
6284		3/4	
6906		1/2	
7466		1	

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared R. S. Bond, known to me to be the person and officer whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and that he is acting at the direction and on behalf of the operator of the well identified in this instrument and that such well was not intentionally deviated from the vertical.

Bond

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me the 18th day of April, 1977.

Sue Davis

Notary Public in and for Midland County Texas

My Commission Exprises

une

RECEIVED